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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Nowe definicje punktacji łącznej za konkurencje

Mężczyzn, Open

1. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 JOKRA 1413 2
2. POPRAWA, Michał 94 AZKAT 1368 2
3. ZACZYŃSKI, Karol 91 AZKAT 1361 2
4. BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin 84 TRLOD 1360 2
5. WILK, Robert 86 AZKAT 1321 2
6. CHMIEL, Łukasz 93 MODAB 1313 2
7. PEŁCZYŃSKI, Kacper 92 UNOSW 1282 2
8. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UNOSW 1256 2
9. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZKAT 1231 2

10. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZKAT2 1189 2
11. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZKAT 1180 2
12. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 MODAB 1172 2
13. BRUS, Dominik 93 JOKRA 1135 2

KARKUT, Kamil 96 IKMIE 1135 2
15. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZKAT 1108 2
16. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 MODAB 1098 2
17. SROKA, Piotr 95 SORZE 1091 2
18. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZKAT 1065 2
19. LUTAK, Jakub 95 SORZE 1062 2
20. SAMUL, Kamil 88 MODAB 1049 2
21. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZKAT2 1034 2
22. SKIBIŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MODAB 1020 2
23. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 MODAB 1004 2
24. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 MOKAT 997 2
25. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZKAT2 986 2
26. SZAFRON, Łukasz 88 AZKAT2 983 2
27. DERBIS, Tomasz 91 AZKAT2 937 2

CZECH, Kamil 96 MOKAT 937 2
29. BLACHA, Mateusz 93 PAKAT 911 2
30. MIKA, Kamil 95 AZKAT2 901 2
31. CZECH, Dawid 95 AQPAW 889 2
32. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 MODAB 887 2
33. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZKAT2 878 2
34. CHLIPAŁA, Patryk 94 MOKAT 868 2
35. KAPROŃ, Kacper 93 MODAB 853 2
36. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MOKAT 848 2
37. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 SORZE 843 2
38. BAJAK, Mateusz 97 SORZE 837 2
39. KARPETA, Michał 97 TRCZE 810 2
40. KUBIACZYK, JAKUB 97 DZKAL 800 2
41. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZKAT3 792 2
42. SZEWCZYK, Arkadiusz 95 FANIE 790 2
43. KARPF, Adam 95 MOKAT2 776 2
44. KOBYŁCZYK, Szymon 95 UKCHR 761 2
45. WAĆKOWSKI, Przemysław 96 MMKED2 757 2
46. PIASECKI, KAMIL 97 WOSRE 756 2
47. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 AQPAW 753 2
48. TYBISZEWSKI, Hubert 97 DZKAL 743 2
49. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 WOKAT 738 2
50. PŁOWIEC, Mateusz 95 SIGLI 728 2
51. ŚLIWIŃSKI, MARCIN 97 WOSRE 723 2
52. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOMYS 714 2
53. KOBAK, Mateusz 97 SORZE 706 2
54. WRZESZCZ, Sebastian 97 VIKOZ 701 2



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to MKS Jordan Krakow 2011-02-19 18:36 - Strona 2

Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

55. GODULA, Krystian 97 PICHO 695 2
56. PACAN, Jan 96 WOKAT 680 2
57. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 MOKAT2 666 2
58. GROS, Paweł 98 PWTGA 656 2

BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 AQPAW 656 2
60. DROŚ, Patryk 97 MOKAT 642 2
61. PARZYNOWSKI, WOJCIECH 99 190LO 632 2
62. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 MOMYS 619 2
63. KEMPA, Mikołaj 99 MMKED 608 2
64. MŁYNEK, Rafał 98 DEBYT 602 2
65. KULESZYŃSKI, Dawid 98 MMKED 596 2
66. SOSNOWSKI, Rafał 97 PICHO 592 2
67. KOZAK, KAROL 97 WOSRE 587 2

BRZYKOWSKI, Krystian 98 SORZE 587 2
69. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKSZC 577 2
70. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 AQPAW 572 2
71. SZUMLEWICZ, Piotr 97 VIKOZ 568 2
72. BARAŃCZYK, MICHAŁ 99 190LO 566 2
73. ZIELONKA, Konrad 93 ZNKLO 565 2
74. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 WOKAT 564 2
75. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 MAGRY 563 2
76. HOJDA, Bartłomiej 98 PWTGA 550 2
77. MACNER, Michał 99 VIKOZ 543 2
78. POWNUK, Piotr 98 DEBYT 534 2
79. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech 97 AQPAW 531 2

MAZUROWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ 98 WOSRE 531 2
81. NOWOTNIK, Michał 95 FANIE 522 2
82. FEDEREWICZ, Jakub 98 MMKED 521 2

NOWAK, Marcin 96 GOSOS 521 2
84. GAŁACH, Damian 97 SAZOR 515 2
85. ZBROŻEK, Radosław 99 CKSKA 513 2
86. SZURA, Bartosz 97 FANIE 512 2
87. JUNG, Krzysztof 99 DEBYT 505 2
88. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 WOKAT 492 2
89. OGÓREK, Jakub 97 WOKAT 484 2
90. CHALIBOŻEK, Kamil 97 FANIE 476 2

PRZYBYLSKI, WACŁAW 98 WOSRE 476 2
92. PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 SIGLI 473 2
93. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKED 470 2
94. SZAŁKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 MOMYS 465 2
95. WASIUK, Jakub 99 MMKED 458 2
96. RZEMPOŁUCH, Kamil 98 GOSOS 446 2
97. SZYMOŃCZYK, Karol 98 HUSOS 445 2
98. OSTROWSKI, Dominik 99 MMKED 430 2
99. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKCHR 421 2

100. SIKORA, Michał 99 MOMYS 417 2
RAGUS, Karol 98 DEBYT 417 2

102. CHUDZIAK, Bartosz 97 WOKA2 402 2
103. MATUSIEWICZ, Wojciech 99 MMKED 401 2
104. PODKOWA, Kamil 99 FANIE 400 2
105. OGORZAŁEK, Kamil 99 WOKA2 394 2
106. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOMYS 382 2
107. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKCHR 371 2
108. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub PWTGA 364 2

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Jakub 99 WOSRE 364 2
110. WĘCKI, Maciej 99 DEBYT 359 2
111. HENKE, Marek 00 FANIE 344 2
112. DRZAZGA, Kamil 00 VIKOZ 334 2
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113. MAJEWSKI, Maciej 99 UKCHR 327 2
114. STABIK, Kamil 99 WOKA2 291 2
115. KONIG, Krzysztof 98 WOKA2 268 2
116. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 DEBYT 262 2
117. PAWLINIAK, MARIUSZ 99 WOKA2 224 2
118. MRÓZ, Jakub 00 DEBYT 214 2
119. CIELECKI, Kacper 01 AQPAW 209 2
120. STOKWISZ, JAKUB 99 WOKA2 141 2

Mężczyzn, 17 lat i starsi

1. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 JOKRA 1413 2
2. POPRAWA, Michał 94 AZKAT 1368 2
3. ZACZYŃSKI, Karol 91 AZKAT 1361 2
4. BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin 84 TRLOD 1360 2
5. WILK, Robert 86 AZKAT 1321 2
6. CHMIEL, Łukasz 93 MODAB 1313 2
7. PEŁCZYŃSKI, Kacper 92 UNOSW 1282 2
8. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UNOSW 1256 2
9. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZKAT 1231 2

10. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 MODAB 1172 2
11. BRUS, Dominik 93 JOKRA 1135 2
12. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZKAT 1065 2
13. SAMUL, Kamil 88 MODAB 1049 2
14. SKIBIŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MODAB 1020 2
15. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZKAT2 986 2
16. SZAFRON, Łukasz 88 AZKAT2 983 2
17. DERBIS, Tomasz 91 AZKAT2 937 2
18. BLACHA, Mateusz 93 PAKAT 911 2
19. CHLIPAŁA, Patryk 94 MOKAT 868 2
20. KAPROŃ, Kacper 93 MODAB 853 2
21. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MOKAT 848 2
22. ZIELONKA, Konrad 93 ZNKLO 565 2
23. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub PWTGA 364 2

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZKAT2 1189 2
2. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZKAT 1180 2
3. KARKUT, Kamil 96 IKMIE 1135 2
4. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZKAT 1108 2
5. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 MODAB 1098 2
6. SROKA, Piotr 95 SORZE 1091 2
7. LUTAK, Jakub 95 SORZE 1062 2
8. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZKAT2 1034 2
9. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 MODAB 1004 2

10. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 MOKAT 997 2
11. CZECH, Kamil 96 MOKAT 937 2
12. MIKA, Kamil 95 AZKAT2 901 2
13. CZECH, Dawid 95 AQPAW 889 2
14. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 MODAB 887 2
15. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZKAT2 878 2
16. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 SORZE 843 2
17. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZKAT3 792 2
18. SZEWCZYK, Arkadiusz 95 FANIE 790 2
19. KARPF, Adam 95 MOKAT2 776 2
20. KOBYŁCZYK, Szymon 95 UKCHR 761 2
21. WAĆKOWSKI, Przemysław 96 MMKED2 757 2
22. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 WOKAT 738 2
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23. PŁOWIEC, Mateusz 95 SIGLI 728 2
24. PACAN, Jan 96 WOKAT 680 2
25. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 MOKAT2 666 2
26. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 AQPAW 656 2
27. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKSZC 577 2
28. NOWOTNIK, Michał 95 FANIE 522 2
29. NOWAK, Marcin 96 GOSOS 521 2

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat

1. BAJAK, Mateusz 97 SORZE 837 2
2. KARPETA, Michał 97 TRCZE 810 2
3. KUBIACZYK, JAKUB 97 DZKAL 800 2
4. PIASECKI, KAMIL 97 WOSRE 756 2
5. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 AQPAW 753 2
6. TYBISZEWSKI, Hubert 97 DZKAL 743 2
7. ŚLIWIŃSKI, MARCIN 97 WOSRE 723 2
8. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOMYS 714 2
9. KOBAK, Mateusz 97 SORZE 706 2

10. WRZESZCZ, Sebastian 97 VIKOZ 701 2
11. GODULA, Krystian 97 PICHO 695 2
12. GROS, Paweł 98 PWTGA 656 2
13. DROŚ, Patryk 97 MOKAT 642 2
14. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 MOMYS 619 2
15. MŁYNEK, Rafał 98 DEBYT 602 2
16. KULESZYŃSKI, Dawid 98 MMKED 596 2
17. SOSNOWSKI, Rafał 97 PICHO 592 2
18. BRZYKOWSKI, Krystian 98 SORZE 587 2

KOZAK, KAROL 97 WOSRE 587 2
20. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 AQPAW 572 2
21. SZUMLEWICZ, Piotr 97 VIKOZ 568 2
22. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 WOKAT 564 2
23. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 MAGRY 563 2
24. HOJDA, Bartłomiej 98 PWTGA 550 2
25. POWNUK, Piotr 98 DEBYT 534 2
26. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech 97 AQPAW 531 2

MAZUROWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ 98 WOSRE 531 2
28. FEDEREWICZ, Jakub 98 MMKED 521 2
29. GAŁACH, Damian 97 SAZOR 515 2
30. SZURA, Bartosz 97 FANIE 512 2
31. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 WOKAT 492 2
32. OGÓREK, Jakub 97 WOKAT 484 2
33. PRZYBYLSKI, WACŁAW 98 WOSRE 476 2

CHALIBOŻEK, Kamil 97 FANIE 476 2
35. PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 SIGLI 473 2
36. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKED 470 2
37. RZEMPOŁUCH, Kamil 98 GOSOS 446 2
38. SZYMOŃCZYK, Karol 98 HUSOS 445 2
39. RAGUS, Karol 98 DEBYT 417 2
40. CHUDZIAK, Bartosz 97 WOKA2 402 2
41. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOMYS 382 2
42. KONIG, Krzysztof 98 WOKA2 268 2
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Chłopców, 10 - 12 lat

1. PARZYNOWSKI, WOJCIECH 99 190LO 632 2
2. KEMPA, Mikołaj 99 MMKED 608 2
3. BARAŃCZYK, MICHAŁ 99 190LO 566 2
4. MACNER, Michał 99 VIKOZ 543 2
5. ZBROŻEK, Radosław 99 CKSKA 513 2
6. JUNG, Krzysztof 99 DEBYT 505 2
7. SZAŁKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 MOMYS 465 2
8. WASIUK, Jakub 99 MMKED 458 2
9. OSTROWSKI, Dominik 99 MMKED 430 2

10. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKCHR 421 2
11. SIKORA, Michał 99 MOMYS 417 2
12. MATUSIEWICZ, Wojciech 99 MMKED 401 2
13. PODKOWA, Kamil 99 FANIE 400 2
14. OGORZAŁEK, Kamil 99 WOKA2 394 2
15. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKCHR 371 2
16. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Jakub 99 WOSRE 364 2
17. WĘCKI, Maciej 99 DEBYT 359 2
18. HENKE, Marek 00 FANIE 344 2
19. DRZAZGA, Kamil 00 VIKOZ 334 2
20. MAJEWSKI, Maciej 99 UKCHR 327 2
21. STABIK, Kamil 99 WOKA2 291 2
22. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 DEBYT 262 2
23. PAWLINIAK, MARIUSZ 99 WOKA2 224 2
24. MRÓZ, Jakub 00 DEBYT 214 2
25. CIELECKI, Kacper 01 AQPAW 209 2
26. STOKWISZ, JAKUB 99 WOKA2 141 2


